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Array Example 2

HTML Markup for Basic Text

HTML Structure and More Basic Markup
Creating Lists

Creating Nested and Definition Lists
Creating Tables

: Working with Images

CSS Structure and Basic Rules
CSS Structure and Basic Rules (repeat)
CSS Selectors and the span and div Elements

: Advanced Text Formatting Styles

CSS Inheritance and Priority System

: Individual Assistance Day

Using Hyperlinks

: Introduction to JavaScript
: JavaScript Control Structures
: JavaScript Control Structures (continued)

Structuring Data with Arrays

Structuring and Sorting Data Stored in Arrays
: Working with Two-Dimensional (2D) Arrays
: Writing Your Own JavaScript Functions

: Introduction to HTML Forms

Array Example 2
Version 3.3, updated February 24, 2023
This is Code Option # 2
1. Tuesday, January 3, 2023:
2. Thursday, January 5, 2023:
3. Tuesday, January 10, 2023 :
4. Thursday, January 12, 2023 :
5. Tuesday, January 17, 2023 :
6. Thursday, January 19, 2023
7. Tuesday, January 24, 2023 :
8. Thursday, January 26, 2023 :
9. Tuesday, January 31, 2023 :
10. Thursday, February 2, 2023
11. Tuesday, February 7, 2023 :
12. Thursday, February 9, 2023
13. Tuesday, February 14, 2023 :
14. Thursday, February 16, 2023
15. Tuesday, February 21, 2023
16. Thursday, February 23, 2023
17. Tuesday, February 28, 2023 :
18. Thursday, March 2, 2023 :
19. Tuesday, March 7, 2023
20. Thursday, March 9, 2023
21. Tuesday, March 14, 2023
22. Thursday, March 16, 2023

: No Class Meeting — Instructor Unavailable
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